Schitzenvetranen Veterania
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Freundschaftsschiessen PU/V 2023 Witerig

Sektionsauswertung 300m

Rang Bez Name Vorname Jahr G300 Verein G300 Gerat KatGew Total Zuschlag Gtotal
Sektion Pfiffikon/Uster
1 PU Schmid Martin 1941 SG Ottikon G300 5703 D 97 3 100
2 PU Kottler Barbara 1963 Standschitzen Neuminster Stagw A 98 0 98
3 PU Vollenweider Peter 1951 SsV llinau-Effretikon G300 Stagw A 95 1 96
4 PU Latsch Fritz 1947 SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila G3005703 D 94 1 95
5 PU Bolliger Heinz 1942 SG Uster G300 FG A 92 3 95
6 PU Ziltener Alois 1949 FSV Egg-Esslingen G300 Kar E 93 1 94
7 PU Breiter Annemarie 1950 SV Pfaffikon G3005703 D 93 1 94
8 PU Langenecker René 1943 SV Pfaffikon G3005703 D 91 3 94
9 PU Wyder Felix 1955 FSV Egg-Esslingen G300 FW A 93 0 93
10 PU Miller Alfred 1951 SV Volketswil G3005703 D 92 1 93
10 PU Britsch Gerhard 1951 Gritli-Feldschiitzen Uster G300 5703 D 92 1 93
12 PU Strebel Fritz 1951 SV Gutenswil G3005703 D 92 1 93
13 PU Maag Herbert 1952 SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila G300 Stagw A 92 1 93
14 PU |Siems Rudolf 1952 |PSV Stadtschiitzen Diibendorf G300 FG A 91 1 92
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Sieder
Schaufelberger
Freitag
Schulthess
Altherr
Roth

Blchi
Schiesser
Keller
Waiithrich
Crameri
Hostettler
Bachmann
Kuhn
Kneubhl
Bachmann
Strohm
Knuchel
Bruderer
First
Hauser
Stella
Corti
Schaufelberger
Wiirmli
Kindig
Mathys
Riegg

Harald
Walter
Ursula
Ruedi
Alfred
Hans
Alfred
Thomas
Andreas
Peter
Alessandro
Roland
Emil
Regula
Rolf
Albert
Ernst
Peter
Hans
Reinhard
Bruno
Peter
Mario
Ernst
Ruedi
Fritz
Hansueli
Edy

1955
1948
1955
1945
1948
1941
1956
1962
1950
1950
1950
1948
1940
1945
1947
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1942
1943
1947
1951
1944
1956
1947
1946
1950
1940
1943
1936

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila
SV Hermatswil-Glindisau
SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden
SV Gutenswil

FSV Egg-Esslingen

SG Ottikon

SV Turbenthal-Neubrunn
SV Weisslingen

SV Gutenswil

SV Hermatswil-Glindisau
SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden
FSV Egg-Esslingen

SV Hermatswil-Glindisau
SsV Ilinau-Effretikon

SV Ménchaltorf

SV Pfaffikon

SV Volketswil

SV Volketswil

SV Gutenswil

SG Ottikon

SV Volketswil

SG Schwerzenbach-Greifensee
SsV Ilinau-Effretikon

SV Hermatswil-Glndisau
SV Schmidrti-Sitzberg

SV Russikon-Wildberg-Wila
Verein

SV Schmidriti-Sitzberg

G300 5703S
G3005703
G300 90
G300 90
G300 Kar
G3005703
G300 Kar
G3005703
G300 5703
G300 90
G300
G3005703
G300 Kar
G3005703
G300 90
G300 90
G300 90
G300 90
G3005703
G300 Kar
G3005703
G300 90
G30057030
G300 5703
G300 90
G300 90
G300 Kar
G300 90
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50%
Total
Durchschitt

2572
91.86
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Egg

Keller
Meister

Nef

Stahl
Baumgartner
Amrein
Marthaler
Bachmann
Seiler

Haag

Sektion Veterania
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Schwarz
Buchmann
Hofmann
Wagner
Anderegg
Aeppli

Frei

Bahler
Wartmann
Langhard
Steinmann
Bauert
Aegerter

Meier

Peter
Hans
Rudolf
Andreas
Edwin
Hanspeter
Hans-Peter
Beni
Arnold
Max
Eduard

Erwin
Peter
Rudolf
Alfred
Fredi
Bernhard
Hans Rudolf
Bernhard
Jakob
Walter
Adolf
Roland
Hans

Hansjorg

1948
1939
1944
1957
1951
1957
1958
1953
1945
1948
1956

1954
1958
1960
1943
1952
1957
1946
1948
1940
1954
1948
1963
1935
1941

Stadtschiitzen Diibendorf

GSV Lindau

SV Volketswil

SG Ottikon

SV Schmidriti-Sitzberg

SV Hermatswil-Glndisau
SV Maur-Binz-Fallanden

SsV llinau-Effretikon

SV Hermatswil-Glindisau

GSV Lindau

Stadtschiitzen Dibendorf

Hettlingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Bertschikon SG
Bertschikon SG
Oberwinterthur StS
Wiilflingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Winterthur MSV
Neftenbach Stand
Winterthur ASV
Ellikon an der Thur SV
Verein
Oberwinterthur StS
Dattlikon SV

G300 5702
G300 90
G300 90
G3005703
G300 Kar
G300 90
G300 5702
G300 90
G300 5703
G3005703
G300 Kar

STAGW
G300_FG
G300_FG
G300_FG
G300_5703S
G300_FG
G300_90
G300_ST
G300_FG
G300_90
G300_90
G300 Stagw
G300_5703S
G300_57030
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Bassi
Wohlgemuth
Meng
Monch
Matzener
Steinmann
Amacker
Biihler
Dirig
Miller
Maller

Ita

Kern
Heiniger
Hugentobler
Braun
Stalder
Wolfer
Klauser
Maag
Banninger
Fankhauser
Schwarz
Wanner
Wittwer

Derendinger

Enso
Felix
Arthur
Urs
Alfred
Pedro
Stephan
Rudolf
Kurt
Ernst
Albert
Jakob
Sandra
Beat
Peter
Reto
René
Kurt
August
Samuel
Heinz
Walter
Werner
Konrad
Christian

Felix

1963
1952
1944
1954
1947
1955
1946
1947
1953
1955
1947
1945
1953
1956
1948
1958
1948
1954
1946
1952
1945
1947
1946
1939
1955
1948

Seuzach SV
Neftenbach Stand
Seuzach SV
Oberwinterthur StS
Bertschikon SG
Ellikon an der Thur SV
Wiilflingen SV

Ellikon an der Thur SV
Winterthur ASV
Dattlikon SV
Hettlingen-Seuzach PS Witerig
Seuzach SV

SV Veltheim
Rickenbach ZH SV
Rickenbach ZH SV
Winterthur ASV
Dattlikon SV
Déagerlen SV
Winterthur ASV
Hettlingen SV
Rickenbach ZH SV
Déagerlen SV
Hettlingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Wiilflingen SV
Neftenbach Stand

G300_90
G300_5703S
G300_FG
G300_57030
G300_57030
G300_90
G300_57030
G300_5703S
G300_5703S
G300_90
G300_57030
G300_KA
G300 57030
G300_FG
G300_57030
G300_57030
G300_5703S
G300_5703S
G300_57030
G300_5702
G300_90
G300_57030
G300_57030
G300_57030
G300_57030
G300_5703S
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70
68
1 61
Total 3409
Durchnitt 83.15
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Total
Durchnitt

1826
91.30



